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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024
F4 - SENIOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
30 TREINO - F4 S/SS 02/02/2024 13:29 . .... .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:41:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 56.989 +0.617 13:46:39.814 9 56.792 13:50:45.3(
(16) FERNANDO COSTA 6 56.732 +0.360 13:47:36.546 10 1:02.805 +6.013 13:51:48.11
1 1:03.094 +7.401 13:42:47.870 7 56.619 +0.247 13:48:33.165 1 1:33.512 +36.720 13:53:21.62
2 57.773 +2.080 13:43:45.643 8 56.619 +0.247 13:49:29.784 12 1:04.459 +7.667 13:54:26.0¢
3 56.988 +1.295 13:44:42.631 9 13:50:26.156 13 57.943 +1.151 13:55:24.0:
4 56.422 +0.729 13:45:39.053 10 3:13.306 +2:16.934 13:53:39.462 14 57.501 +0.709 13:56:21.52
5 57.343 +1.650 13:46:36.396 " 1:00.463 +4.091 13:54:39.925 15 1:08.097 +11.305 13:57:29.6:
6 56.161 +0.468 13:47:32.557 12 57.213 +0.841 13:55:37.138
7 55.971 +0.278 13:48:28.528 13 56.794 +0.422 13:56:33.932 (107) BRUNO GRIGATTI
8 55.919 +0.226 13:49:24.447 1 1:08.165 +11.213 13:46:49.07
9 55.817 +0.124 13:50:20.264 (114) WILLIAM FERENS 2 59.645 +2.693 13:47:48.7
10 13:51:15.957 1 1:04.541 +7.972 13:42:54.331 3 58.329 +1.377 13:48:47.04
11 55.961 +0.268 13:52:11.918 2 1:00.021 +3.452 13:43:54.352 4 57.515 +0.563 13:49:44 .56
12 55.942 +0.249 13:53:07.860 3 57.543 +0.974 13:44:51.895 5 57.089 +0.137 13:50:41.6¢
13 1:49.951 +54.258 13:54:57.811 4 57.854 +1.285 13:45:49.749 6 57.189 +0.237 13:51:38.8
5 56.932 +0.363 13:46:46.681 7 57.118 +0.166 13:52:35.9¢
(215) THIAGO MIRANDA 6 56.611 +0.042 13:47:43.292 8 13:53:32.9"
1 1:05.383 +9.380 13:42:59.945 7 13:48:39.861 9 57.011 +0.059 13:54:29.9:
2 58.145 +2.142 13:43:58.090 8 56.672 +0.103 13:49:36.533 10 57.127 +0.175 13:55:27.04
3 58.100 +2.097 13:44:56.190 9 1:58.614 +1:02.045 13:51:35.147
4 56.720 +0.717 13:45:52.910 10 58.208 +1.639 13:52:33.355 (201) NELSON STANISCI
5 56.477 +0.474 13:46:49.387 1 56.947 +0.378 13:53:30.302 1 1:06.147 +9.112 13:44:12.32
6 56.805 +0.802 13:47:46.192 12 1:03.552 +6.983 13:54:33.854 2 59.093 +2.058 13:45:11.41
7 56.082 +0.079 13:48:42.274 13 56.979 +0.410 13:55:30.833 3 58.183 +1.148 13:46:09.6(
8 13:49:38.277 14 56.795 +0.226 13:56:27.628 4 57.703 +0.668 13:47:07.3(
9 56.048 +0.045 13:50:34.325 15 1:04.764 +8.195 13:57:32.392 5 57.480 +0.445 13:48:04.7¢
10 56.663 +0.660 13:51:30.988 6 57.239 +0.204 13:49:02.0:
1" 1:00.847 +4.844 13:52:31.835 (11) PAULO SANT'ANNA 7 13:49:59.0°
1 1:05.276 +8.674 13:42:53.909 8 1:24.890 +27.855 13:51:23.94
(13) BRUNO SCHUNCK 2 59.918 +3.316 13:43:53.827 9 1:01.550 +4.515 13:52:25.4¢
1 1:02.003 +5.920 13:44:32.505 3 57.843 +1.241 13:44:51.670 10 1:03.673 +6.638 13:53:29.17
2 58.126 +2.043 13:45:30.631 4 57.614 +1.012 13:45:49.284 11 57.685 +0.650 13:54:26.85
3 57.254 +1.171 13:46:27.885 5 57.216 +0.614 13:46:46.500 12 1:01.544 +4.509 13:55:28.3¢
4 56.673 +0.590 13:47:24.558 6 57.545 +0.943 13:47:44.045 13 58.634 +1.599 13:56:27.0¢
5 56.454 +0.371 13:48:21.012 7 56.603 +0.001 13:48:40.648 14 1:01.731 +4.696 13:57:28.7¢
6 56.250 +0.167 13:49:17.262 Gl 56.602 | 13:49:37.250 15 1:34.135 +37.100 13:59:02.8¢
7 56.115 +0.032 13:50:13.377 9 56.659 +0.057 13:50:33.909
8 13:51:09.460 10 56.992 +0.390 13:51:30.901 (123) RAFAEL HENRIQUE
9 56.385 +0.302 13:52:05.845 11 57.221 +0.619 13:52:28.122 1 1:07.282 +10.243 13:42:52.2¢
10 56.258 +0.175 13:53:02.103 12 3:51.893 +2:55.291 13:56:20.015 2 59.257 +2.218 13:43:51 .4¢
1 56.136 +0.053 13:53:58.239 3 57.784 +0.745 13:44:49.2¢
12 56.438 +0.355 13:54:54.677 (82) GIVAGO NUNES 4 57.535 +0.496 13:45:46.81
13 56.307 +0.224 13:55:50.984 1 1:07.919 +11.264 13:42:53.658 5 58.091 +1.052 13:46:44.9C
14 1:42.358 +46.275 13:57:33.342 2 59.630 +2.975 13:43:53.288 6 57.070 +0.031 13:47:41.97
3 58.714 +2.059 13:44:52.002 7 13:48:39.01
(23) VALDINEI QUIAROTI 4 58.017 +1.362 13:45:50.019 8 57.271 +0.232 13:49:36.2¢
1 1:05.319 +8.966 13:43:11.615 5 57.040 +0.385 13:46:47.059 9 57.952 +0.913 13:50:34.2¢
2 59.552 +3.199 13:44:11.167 6 57.364 +0.709 13:47:44.423 10 57.297 +0.258 13:51:31.5"
3 57.605 +1.252 13:45:08.772 7 56.681 +0.026 13:48:41.104 " 3:50.568 +2:53.529 13:55:22.1(
4 57.179 +0.826 13:46:05.951 56655 | 13:49:37.759 12 1:01.488 +4.449 13:56:23.5¢
5 56.916 +0.563 13:47:02.867 9 56.928 +0.273 13:50:34.687 13 1:05.639 +8.600 13:57:29.2¢
6 56.653 +0.300 13:47:59.520 10 57.053 +0.398 13:51:31.740
7 56.461 +0.108 13:48:55.981 1 57.762 +1.107 13:52:29.502 (3) EDUARD MORCEGAOQ
8 13:49:52.334 12 57.489 +0.834 13:53:26.991 1 1:05.761 +8.690 13:42:50.9:
9 57.456 +1.103 13:50:49.790 13 57.820 +1.165 13:54:24.811 2 59.345 +2.274 13:43:50.2¢
10 57.727 +1.374 13:51:47.517 14 2:16.611 +1:19.956 13:56:41.422 3 58.232 +1.161 13:44:48.51
1 2:40.956 +1:44.603 13:54:28.473 4 57.841 +0.770 13:45:46.3¢
12 59.063 +2.710 13:55:27.536 (21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ 5 58.059 +0.988 13:46:44.41
13 57.761 +1.408 13:56:25.297 1 1:05.470 +8.678 13:42:56.959 6 57.341 +0.270 13:47:41.75
14 1:48.797 +52.444 13:58:14.094 2 1:00.547 +3.755 13:43:57.506 7 13:48:38.8:
3 1:01.360 +4.568 13:44:58.866 8 2:44.119 +1:47.048 13:51:22.9¢
(55) CADU GUIMARAES 4 59.547 +2.755 13:45:58.413 9 1:07.514 +10.443 13:52:30.4¢
1 1:06.095 +9.723 13:42:49.649 5 58.670 +1.878 13:46:57.083 10 58.025 +0.954 13:53:28.4¢
2 58.740 +2.368 13:43:48.389 6 57.270 +0.478 13:47:54.353 11 57.782 +0.711 13:54:26.2¢
3 57.276 +0.904 13:44:45.665 7 57.371 +0.579 13:48:51.724 12 58.122 +1.051 13:55:24.3¢
4 57.160 +0.788 13:45:42.825 8 13:49:48.516 13 2:02.938  +1:05.867 13:57:27.3:
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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

F4 - SENIOR
30 TREINO - F4 S/SS

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:41:40

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
02/02/2024 13:29 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(33) CELSO BATISTA
1 1:05.838 +8.742 13:42:59.874
2 1:00.221 +3.125 13:44:00.095
3 58.326 +1.230 13:44:58.421
4 57.785 +0.689 13:45:56.206
5 58.045 +0.949 13:46:54.251
6 57.211 +0.115 13:47:51.462
7 57.163 +0.067 13:48:48.625
8 13:49:45.721
9 1:42.330 +45.234 13:51:28.051
10 1:01.133 +4.037 13:52:29.184
1" 58.124 +1.028 13:53:27.308
12 58.018 +0.922 13:54:25.326
(555) MIGUEL SUBTIL
1 1:07.688 +10.433 13:42:50.796
2 1:01.365 +4.110 13:43:52.161
3 58.827 +1.572 13:44:50.988
4 59.359 +2.104 13:45:50.347
5 58.099 +0.844 13:46:48.446
6 57.653 +0.398 13:47:46.099
7 57.736 +0.481 13:48:43.835
8 13:49:41.090
9 57.761 +0.506 13:50:38.851
10 57.845 +0.590 13:51:36.696
11 58.005 +0.750 13:52:34.701
12 58.034 +0.779 13:53:32.735
13 57.978 +0.723 13:54:30.713
14 57.883 +0.628 13:55:28.596
15 58.777 +1.522 13:56:27.373
16 1:03.298 +6.043 13:57:30.671
(38) VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA
1 1:09.239 +11.919 13:42:53.729
2 1:03.598 +6.278 13:43:57.327
3 1:00.718 +3.398 13:44:58.045
4 59.408 +2.088 13:45:57.453
5 1:00.104 +2.784 13:46:57.557
6 58.174 +0.854 13:47:55.731
7 58.061 +0.741 13:48:53.792
8 57.821 +0.501 13:49:51.613
9 57.641 +0.321 13:50:49.254
10 58.723 +1.403 13:51:47.977
11 57.333 +0.013 13:52:45.310
12 58.071 +0.751 13:53:43.381
13 57.538 +0.218 13:54:40.919
14 13:55:38.239
(45) NESTOR FERENS
1 1:06.836 +8.928 13:42:56.148
2 1:00.134 +2.226 13:43:56.282
3 58.928 +1.020 13:44:55.210
4 58.787 +0.879 13:45:53.997
5 58.293 +0.385 13:46:52.290
6 58.311 +0.403 13:47:50.601
7 13:48:48.509
8 58.196 +0.288 13:49:46.705
9 58.048 +0.140 13:50:44.753
10 2:40.493 +1:42.585 13:53:25.246
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